MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL 2018-19

Monday, November 12

Thursday, November 15
Tuesday, November 27

Thursday, November 29
Tuesday, December 4
Thursday, December 6
Saturday, December 8
Thursday, December 13
Monday, December 17
Thursday, January 10
Monday, January 14
Thursday, January 17

Friday, January 18
Saturday, January 19

Elbert @ Simla

Simla @ PPC
Simla @ Kiowa

Miami @ Simla
Simla @ Hanover
Simla @ CSDB
Limon @ Simla
Simla @ Edison
Calhan @ Simla
ECA @ Simla

Pigtail @ home site

Quarterfinals @ higher seed

Semifinals @ Calhan

6:00

4:00
4:00

6:00
4:00
4:30
9:00
4:30
6:00
6:00

JH-A,B

JH-A,B ~No B-GIRLS
JH-AB

JH-A,B
JH-A,B
JH-A,B
JH-A,B
JH-A,B
JH-A,B
JH-A,B
JH-A

JH-A
JH-A

Finals and 3rd Place @ Calhan JH-A



